Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Trafalgar Betting and Gaming Limited		08/22/2005	Limited Company: GIBRALTAR

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	32Red Plc	
Street Address:	Suite 9/10, 2nd Floor	
Internal Address:	Building 2 Eurotowers	
City:	Gibraltar	
State/Country:	GIBRALTAR	
Entity Type:	Public Limited Company: GIBRALTAR	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78654867	32RED

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (310)277-4730

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 310-551-9306

Email: jarciniega@mwe.com

Correspondent Name: Jorge Arciniega

Address Line 1: 2049 Century Park East, Suite 3800
Address Line 4: Century City, CALIFORNIA 90067

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 073985-0012

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Jorge Arciniega

Address Line 1: 2049 Century Park East, Suite 3800
Address Line 4: Los Angeles, CALIFORNIA 90067-3218

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004573 FRAME: 0367

7865/867

LH \$40 00

900195985

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jorge Arciniega
Signature:	/Jorge Arciniega/
Date:	06/30/2011
Total Attachments: 1 source=32 Red#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004573 FRAME: 0368



Certificate of the Incorporation of a Company on Re-Registration as a Public Limited Company

No. of Company: 83626

IT IS HEREBY CERTIFIED that

32Red Plc

(originally called **TRAFALGAR BETTING AND GAMING LIMITED**) incorporated as a Limited Company on the 8th January 2002 has by Special Resolution dated 22nd August 2005 changed it's name to **32Red Plc** and re-registered as a **Public Limited Company**.

Given at Gibraltar, this 30th day of August Two Thousand and Five.

TRADEMARK REEL: 004573 FRAME: 0369

r and on behalf of the gistrar of Companies

RECORDED: 06/30/2011